

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6784/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/3/05 in RFA 170/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

PRINDA PUNCHI
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the notified date.

Status quo as to possession shall be maintained till the next date of hearing.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

\226ITEM NO.MM-8

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6784/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 11/3/05 in RFA 170/2002 of the HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

PRINDA PUNCHI
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the notified date.

Status quo as to possession shall be maintained till the next date of hearing.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master